Volleyball Victoria

vo“e a" Powered by revolutioniseSPORT
ICTORIA

Schools Cup 2024 SC24 Y7BD1 Pool C Ladder

Rank Team Played Points Wins Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won Setslost Sets won %
1. Braybrook College SC24 Y7BD1 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 6 2 75%
2. Rowville Secondary College SC24 Y7BD1 3 7 2 1 0 0 0 5 3 62.5%
3. The Grange P-12 College SC24 Y7BD1 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 3 4 42.86%
4. Billanook College SC24 Y7BD1 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 6 14.29%

Page 1 of 1

For Against Points won % Win ratio

171

177

144

127

147

150

157

165

53.77% 100%
54.13% 78%
47.84% 56%
43.49% 33%

Accessed at 25 Nov 2024 at 13:12:48



	Volleyball Victoria
	Schools Cup 2024 SC24 Y7BD1 Pool C Ladder

