Schools Cup 2024 SC24 Y7BD1 Pool C Ladder

Rank	(Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Braybrook College SC24 Y7BD1	3	9	3	0	0	0	0	6	2	75%	171	147	53.77%	100%
2.	Rowville Secondary College SC24 Y7BD1	3	7	2	1	0	0	0	5	3	62.5%	177	150	54.13%	78%
3.	The Grange P-12 College SC24 Y7BD1	3	5	1	2	0	0	0	3	4	42.86%	144	157	47.84%	56%
4.	Billanook College SC24 Y7BD1	3	3	0	3	0	0	0	1	6	14.29%	127	165	43.49%	33%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 25 Nov 2024 at 13:12:48